
2017 - 2018
AM bus pick up times 
for the 
Anderson Co. Board of Education.

All times listed are estimated and students should be at stops at least 
5 minutes before bus is scheduled to arrive

There will be designated stops for students being picked up at 
certain locations / Drivers will determine locations 

** = PLAN B 
Drivers will be in contact with parents and students when weather
conditions warrant.

(NT) = Roads not traveled.

ACHS = Anderson County High School
AMS = Anderson Middle School
ECC = Early Childhood Center
EBW = Emma B Ward
SSS= Saffell Street School
RBT = Robert B Turner

BUS # 2 6:15 McDonald
RBT, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:18 Siers Rd

6:20 Birdie Rd.
6:25 Brownstore
6:32 Waddy 



6:40 Corinth
6:48 Hammonds Creek
6:57 Enterprise**
7:08 Powell Taylor

BUS # 3 6:23 Hunter Ridge
SSS & EBW ONLY 6:24 High Hope

6:26 Nathan Way
6:28 Eagle
6:30 Matthew Ct.
6:34 Dove
6:36 Bluebird
6:39 Warbler
6:45 Robin
6:46 Cardinal
6:50 Fairview
6:52 Hickory
6:56 Center
6:57 St.Charles
6:59 Diamond
7:02 Poplar
7:09 Ash Ct.



BUS # 4 6:17 Hammonds Creek Rd.
RBT, AMS, ACHS, ECC 6:22 Hammonds Creek Rd. & Ritchie Ln.

6:29 Puckett Rd.
6:37 Herndon Rd.
6:41 Deer Run
6:43 Herndon Rd.
6:45 Puckett Rd.
6:55 Alton Station Rd.
7:00 Drury Ct.
7:02 Alton Station Rd.

BUS # 5  1st Run AMS and ACHS only
SSS, EBW, AMS, ACHS, ECC 6:42 Woodford St.

6:44 Trailer Park
6:54 Township Sq *AMS, ACHS & Saffell

2nd Run Saffell and Emma B
7:02 Woodford
7:05 Hunter Ridge
7:09 Trailer Park

BUS # 6 6:26 Timber Creek Rd
RBT, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:38 Mt. Eden

6:40 Bridge Hill Rd.
6:43 Glensboro Rd.
7:00 Scenic Garden



7:03 Green Garden
7:08 Nautical Way
7:09 Sea Scape
7:10 Harbour Way

BUS # 7 6:35 North Main St.
EBW, AMS, ACHS 6:40 Mac Dr.

6:42 Joy St.
6:45 Dudley 
6:47 Edgewood 
6:50 Ravenwood 
6:51 Cherrywood
6:52 Maplewood 
6:54 David
6:56 Kathy 
6:57 Dan  
7:00 Bower
7:01 Hamlin Way
7:06 Wheaton
7:08 Feland
7:09 North Main St.

BUS # 8 6:15 Benson Creek Rd
RBT, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:30 Hickory Ridge

6:37 Cox Ln **
6:41 Pigeon Fork Rd
6:48 Avenstoke Rd
6:53 Alton Station Road 
6:57 Rueland



BUS # 10 6:17 Puncheon Creek Rd
RBT, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:42 Ballard Rd

6:50 Caldwell Rd **
6:57 Ballard Rd
7:03 Hoophole Rd
7:15 Ballard Rd
7:17 HWY 53

BUS # 11 6:05 Hickory Grove Rd
RBT, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:08 Ballard Rd.

6:10 Bear Creek Rd **
6:15 Baxter Ridge Rd
6:30 Alford Rd
6:35 Dugansville Rd
6:45 Goshen

BUS # 12 6:10 Tracy Rd
RBT, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:15 Waddy Rd

6:21 Ruble Rd **
6:30 Cooked Creek Rd
6:35 Mudlick Rd  **
6:40 Timber Creek



6:45 Alton Station Road

BUS # 14 6:15 Mt. Eden Rd.
RBT, AMS, ACHS, ECC 6:18 River Rd. (NT)

6:22 Mt. Eden Rd.
6:23 Pleasant Grove
6:30 Palmer Rd.
6:34 Pleasant Grove
6:36 Briar Ridge Rd.
6:39 Van Buren
6:45 Driscoll (NT)
6:50 Bardstown Rd. From Fairview to Bruner

BUS # 15 6:25 Beaver Lake Rd
RBT, AMS, ACHS, ECC 6:45 Buntain School to Dennis Turn Around

6:46 Anderson City Rd.
6:54 Dry Dock Rd.
6:59 Anderson City Rd.
7:02 Fox Creek Rd. - 62
7:08 Bob O Link
7:15 West Wood

BUS # 17 6:23 Harrodsburg Rd 



SSS, AMS, ACHS, ECC 6:28 Woodlake
6:35 Pumphouse 
6:41 Collins Ln
6:45 Brooke Dr
6:47 Salt River
6:50 Harrodsburg Rd. 
6:55 South Main St. (From Harrod. To Broadway)

BUS # 19 6:35 Jenny Lillard Rd.
EBW, AMS, ACHS, ECC 6:41 Clifton Rd.

6:47 Lanes Mill Rd. **
6:58 Ninevah Rd
7:02 Three Corners
7:03 Hammonds Ln.
7:08 Cold Stream Dr
7:09 Clear Water Dr
7:17 Ninevah Rd

BUS  # 20 6:25 Fairview Rd
RBT, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:30 Lick Skillet Rd **

6:37 Kays Rd
6:40 Carey Mill Rd
6:42 Sea Ridge Rd.
6:45 Kays Rd
6:50 Rutherford School Rd
6:52 Cornish Ln
6:58 Searcy School Rd.



BUS # 21 6:43 Valhalla
SSS, AMS, ACHS 6:45 Augusta

6:47 Aspen
6:48 Vail
6:50 Sunset
6:52 Evergreen
6:55 Gailane
6:56 Djeddah
7:00 Merriweather
7:03 Morningside
7:05 Park Lane
7:07 Gailane

BUS # 22 6:38 Carlton Dr
AMS & ACHS ONLY 6:40 O'Hara

6:41 Scarlet
6:41 Butler
6:42 Ashley
6:42 Bonnie Blue Loop
6:50 Twelve Oaks
6:52 Tara Way
6:54 Oakwood
6:56 Jean St.
6:58 Melanie Ln
6:59 Wendy Dr.
7:00 Lakeview Dr.



7:02 Grant Dr.
7:03 Robbie Dr.
7:05 Ray Ct.
7:08 Pine St.
7:12 Stone Crest

BUS # 24 FLEX ROUTE 6:34 O'Hara
RBT & SSS ONLY 6:36 Scarlett Ln.

6:39 Bonnie Blue Loop
6:41 Ashley Way
6:42 Butler Dr.
6:44 Tara Way
6:45 Oakwood Dr
6:47 Maple St
6:48 Carlton Dr.
6:51 Jean St.
6:53 Grant Dr.
6:56 Roark Ct.
6:58 Grant Dr.
6:58 Ray Ct.
6:59 Jennifer Dr.



7:00 Lakeview Dr.
7:03 Stonecrest

BUS #26  KSD DRIVER WILL CALL PARENTS

BUS # 27  6:20 Bonds Mill Rd. (Four Roses to 127)
RBT, AMS, ACHS, ECC 6:25 Johnson

6:30 Nevin Station Rd.
6:40 Wheat School Rd
6:43 Pumphouse Rd.
6:45 Highview Dr
6:52 Briar Creek Subdivision
7:08 Fieldstone 

BUS # 28 6:47 Man O War
EBW, AMS, ACHS 6:48 Bell

6:50 Indian Tr
6:58 Jenny Lillard
7:02 Ballard

BUS #  29 6:44 Honeysuckle Sub
EBW, AMS, ACHS, ECC 6:53 Berdine Way

7:00 Northwood Loop
7:05 Running Brook Sub (on old 127 side)

BUS # 30 6:07 Clay-Burgin Rd **
RBT, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:15 Aaron Barnett Rd

6:25 Ashby Rd



6:30 Vaughn Rd **
6:47 Burgin Rd **
7:05 Dennis Rd
7:15 Buntain School Rd.

BUS # 31 6:20 Harrodsburg Rd. 
RBT, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:25 Clay Lick Rd

6:36 Hawthorne Rd **
6:47 Gilberts Creek Rd
6:55 Old Joe Rd
6:58 Mooreland Dr.
7:04 US 127 Bypass
7:05 Greenbriar Rd

BUS # 32 Driver working on Route
ECC ONLY

BUS # 33 Driver working on Route
ECC ONLY

BUS # 34 6:20 Bonds Mill Rd
RBT, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:30 Paxton Rd

6:40 Millcreek Rd
6:45 Rice Rd
6:50 Millcreek Rd
7:00 Glenview Sub.



Bus # 36     6:50 Hunter Ridge
AMS & ACHS ONLY 6:55 Fawn Leap

6:55 High Hope
6:57 Nathan Way
6:58 Eagle Dr.
6:59 Dove Dr.
7:01 Bluebird
7:02 Eagle Dr.
7:03 Cardinal
7:05 Fairview
7:09 Hickory
7:12 Center St.
7:16 Holly Ct.
7:16 Poplar
7:17 Ash Ct.
7:17 Dogwood
7:18 Hickory

Bus # 37 6:40 Saffell Ct.
SSS, AMS, ACHS 6:42 Forrest



6:43 Bond
6:44 Whitney
6:46 Lynn
6:47 Horn
6:48 Brenda
6:49 Scott Ct
6:51 Alice Dr
6:53 Ann 
6:54 Forrest
6:55 Lynn
6:56 West End
6:57 Ann 
6:59 Progressive Place

BUS #38 6:28 Dawson Ferry
SSS, AMS, ACHS, ECC 6:29 Harry Wise

6:44 Wildcat
7:04 Rockcreek/Stoneridge

BUS # 40 1st Run AMS and ACHS only
EBW, AMS & ACHS 6:36 Walker Ln

6:39 Paddock Loop
HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS 6:41 Lookout Ln

ONLY 6:42 Paddock Loop
High School Students 6:45 Walker Ln
will ride bus 40 in the 6:46 Freestone Way

morning to school and 6:48 Whirlaway



will ride bus 28 in the 6:49 Secretariat
afternoon to home 6:50 Citation

6:51 Winning Colors
6:53 Secretariat
6:54 Tim Tam
6:56 Walker Ln
6:57 Riva Ridge
6:58 Man O War / Man O War Ct

2nd Run EBW only

7:09 Walker Ln
7:13 Paddock Loop
7:15 Lookout Ln
7:16 Paddock Loop
7:17 Walker Ln
7:20 Freestone Way
7:21 Whirlaway
7:22 Secretariat
7:24 Citation
7:26 Winning Colors
7:27 Secretariat
7:29 Tim Tam
7:30 Riva Ridge
7:31 Secretariat

BUS # 42 DRIVER WILL CALL PARENTS



BUS # 43 6:47 Old Frankfort
EBW, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:51 McCormick (WEST ONLY)

6:52 Bradley
6:53 Gregory
6:58 Pine Meadows
7:00 Sycamore
7:03 Meadow Brook
7:04 Green Meadows
7:05 Alton Rd @ Florida Tile to 127
7:09 127 Bypass
7:12 Briarwood

Bus # 44 6:38 Dickens
SSS, AMS, ACHS 6:40 Willoughby Wood

6:41 Canterbury
6:45 West Broadway
6:46 Marrs
6:48 Johnson
6:50 Greenview
6:52 Highland
6:55 Walnut
6:56 Plum
6:57 Lois
6:58 Suzanne
7:01 Humpston



7:02 Copperfield

BUS # 45 6:30 Grafenburg Rd.
EBW, AMS, ACHS, ECC 6:34 Avenstoke

6:40 Fox Hollow
6:51 Creekside Rd.
6:53 Hawks Nest
6:54 Lin Moore Dr. (NT)
6:55 Green Wilson Rd.
6:57 Graftenburg Rd
7:09 Alton Heights Sub 
7:10 Alton Rd.
7:15 Dana Dr.
7:20 Melody Ln. 

BUS # 48 6:41 Lock Rd
SSS, AMS, ACHS, ECC 6:51 Versailles Rd.

6:52 Tyrone
7:00 Versailles\Cedarbrook Rd 
7:02 Macland Dr
7:05 Starhill Dr
7:11 Versailles Rd.

BUS # 49 FLEX ROUTE 6:40 East Court St.
EBW, SSS, AMS, ACHS 6:43 Waterfill

6:45 Lincoln
6:47 Gatewood
6:49 Waterfill



6:50 East Court St.
6:52 Hilltop
6:55 Alexandria
6:57 Chris
7:01 Industrial Park
7:03 Gill St.
7:05 Lincoln
7:06 Factory St.
7:10 Chautauqua

BUS # 62 DRIVER WILL CALL PARENTS

BUS # 65 6:00 New Liberty
RBT, ACHS, AMS, ECC 6:05 Long Rd.

6:10 Bardstown Rd
6:15 Fairmount
6:26 New Liberty
6:27 Goodnight
6:30 New Liberty
6:32 Love Ridge Rd.
6:32 Bardstown Rd.
6:33 Kays Rd.
6:40 Leathers Rd **
6:42 Carey Mill Rd **
6:45 Edmonson Rd.
6:48 Duncan Rd.
6:50 Mays Rd

BUS # 66 DRIVER WILL CALL PARENTS




